
Champ Team Report
USDAA Trial 11/20/2009

Champ Overall Standings
 
    Team        GamblersJumpers Snooker Standard Relay  Total   
  1  P.S. (Team #13)
    Olivia        39.00   37.06   59.00   47.08                   U507467       B. Miller
    Aggie         23.00   65.56   46.00   49.13                   U130039       T. Gage
    April         41.00   42.52   52.00   51.22                   U130040       W. Gage
    Sub-Totals   103.00  145.14  157.00  147.43   83.85 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   128.75  154.86  235.50  242.57  366.15 1127.83 
  2  Hot Rods (Team #07)
    Deuce         33.00   27.11   56.00   44.88                   U123438       B. Silverstein
    Ollie         38.00   32.92   52.00   45.88                   U504571       D. Peterson
    Radar         47.00     E     59.00   37.69                   U502244       S. Gross
    Sub-Totals   118.00  160.03  167.00  128.45  207.83 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   147.50  139.97  250.50  261.55  242.17 1041.69 
  3  Daring Dandy Dudes (Team #06)
    Dandy         37.00   32.65   51.00     E                     U508915       L. Husson
    Chance        36.00   32.86   51.00   38.08                   U500818       B. Janicek
    Jay           37.00     E      9.00   37.35                   U502209       K. Wrobleski
    Sub-Totals   110.00  165.51  111.00  205.43   59.49 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   137.50  134.49  166.50  184.57  390.51 1013.57 
  4  Peace Prize Pups (Team #14)
    Stat          36.00   37.39   16.00   43.57                   U131031       R. Huey
    Jack          35.00   38.15    9.00     E                     U507412       L. Davis-Jindela
    Zaney         43.00   32.30   59.00   34.50                   U506899       C. Anderson
    Sub-Totals   114.00  107.84   84.00  208.07   83.29 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   142.50  192.16  126.00  181.93  366.71 1009.30 
  5  Rats, They're Collies! (Team #15)
    Moxie         24.00   27.92    9.00   33.50                   U129089       J. Schor
    Cassie        41.00   36.05   17.00   40.20                   U121192       D. Besche
    Mickle        49.00   25.24   59.00   30.50                   U508001       M. Waldron
    Sub-Totals   114.00   89.21   85.00  104.20  212.86 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   142.50  210.79  127.50  285.80  237.14 1003.73 
  6  Smooth Criminals On The Rise (Team #17)
    Rise          44.00     E     51.00   35.11                   U511374       T. Cesarek
    E-Z           37.00     E     59.00   40.98                   U503690       M. Barry
    Taser         44.00   30.21   46.00   31.77                   U127758       J. Pinder
    Sub-Totals   125.00  230.21  156.00  107.86  204.98 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   156.25   69.79  234.00  282.14  245.02  987.20 
  7  3 Ways to Herd (Team #01)
    Gavin         28.00   43.73   36.00   45.64                   U129323       M. Ciaschini
    Nani          22.00     E     41.00   41.83                   U505054       R. Pisani
    Willin'       38.00     E     17.00   38.36                   U123539       M. Behrens
    Sub-Totals    88.00  243.73   94.00  125.83   86.74 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   110.00   56.27  141.00  264.17  363.26  934.70 
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Summary Report (cont.)

  8  No Whining (Team #12)
    Shine         28.00   27.47   17.00   36.83                   U502973       T. Cesarek
    Maizy         46.00   39.82   52.00   30.67                   U510998       M. Barry
    Rivet         35.00     E     19.00   37.17                   U510736       J. Reilly
    Sub-Totals   109.00  167.29   88.00  104.67  211.25 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   136.25  132.71  132.00  285.33  238.75  925.04 
  9  Chicas and The Man (Team #04)
    Chantey       36.00   38.74   44.00   44.74                   U505356       T. Herman
    Corazon       36.00   39.33   31.00   41.52                   U510616       N. O'Brien
    Ohno          29.00   37.35    9.00   38.17                   U507873       S. Duchan
    Sub-Totals   101.00  115.42   84.00  124.43  229.56 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   126.25  184.58  126.00  265.57  220.44  922.84 
 10  Charlotte's Web (Team #03)
    Bea           23.00   56.30   33.00   67.67                   U509260       S. Hoblit
    The Fly       18.00     E     56.00   52.13                   U504052       L. Zizza
    Charlotte     30.00     E     17.00   45.53                   U129421       B. Bhambree
    Sub-Totals    71.00  256.30  106.00  165.33   76.37 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total    88.75   43.70  159.00  224.67  373.63  889.75 
 11  Kix Are For Kids (Team #09)
    West          32.00   39.38   41.00   41.28                   U128728       M. Miller
    Flirt         37.00   34.68   59.00   41.44                   U501032       A. Siegel
    Kix           35.00     E      4.00   47.02                   U127345       S. Wilkes
    Sub-Totals   104.00  174.06  104.00  129.74  234.75 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   130.00  125.94  156.00  260.26  215.25  887.45 
 12  The Furraris (Team #19)
    Booker T      52.00     E      1.00   44.94                   U130147       J. Harris
    Ki Ki         44.00   30.74   44.00   34.99                   U131026       R. Savkov
    Strider       38.00   28.05    0.00   37.72                   U130403       N. Kern
    Sub-Totals   134.00  158.79   45.00  117.65  217.61 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   167.50  141.21   67.50  272.35  232.39  880.95 
 13  West Wing Rats (Team #21)
    Ig            38.00   35.18   51.00     E                     U125551       J. Woodward
    Burgee        35.00   36.37    4.00   48.49                   U121154       T. Herman
    Cooper        38.00   34.10   44.00   45.72                   U114432       M. Wurst
    Sub-Totals   111.00  105.65   99.00  224.21  229.33 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   138.75  194.35  148.50  165.79  220.67  868.06 
 14  Lurchin' & Leapin' (Team #10)
    Token         38.00   38.44   38.00   39.75                   U500122       L. Husson
    Luca          42.00   36.31    9.00   51.67                   U503408       B. Miller
    Nellie        40.00     E     38.00   44.33                   U503618       S. Hoblit
    Sub-Totals   120.00  174.75   85.00  135.75  239.54 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   150.00  125.25  127.50  254.25  210.46  867.46 
 15  Turkey, Stuffing & Mashed Potatoes (Team #20)
    Dazzle        29.00   34.63   16.00   42.00                   U502517       R. Baureis
    Puffin        24.00     E     38.00   40.98                   U504855       K. Morgan
    Stitch        41.00     E     30.00     E                     U507137       M. Wurst
    Sub-Totals    94.00  234.63   84.00  212.98   75.16 
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Summary Report (cont.)

                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   117.50   65.37  126.00  177.02  374.84  860.73 
 16  Workin' For The Weekend (Team #22)
    Abra          23.00     E     44.00     E                     U125577       C. Artim
    Meg           25.00   29.62   59.00   39.17                   U500651       M. Waldron
    Edge          37.00   34.32   24.00   37.58                   U500858       A. Axford-Moore
    Sub-Totals    85.00  163.94  127.00  206.75  218.96 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   106.25  136.06  190.50  183.25  231.04  847.10 
 
 ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (795.77 or BETTER) ********************* 
 
 17  Maggie Rocs With Rico (Team #11)
    Maggie        37.00     E      9.00   44.09                   U511536       C. Hummel
    Roc           37.00   48.55   38.00   44.96                   U505687       L. Lazar
    Rico          28.00     E     44.00   45.28                   U507430       N. Cush
    Sub-Totals   102.00  248.55   91.00  134.33  229.04 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   127.50   51.45  136.50  255.67  220.96  792.08 
 18  Contacts Optional (Team #05)
    Jordie        31.00     E     44.00   42.50                   U508765       G. Chase
    Dodger        33.00   40.79   44.00   49.47                   U126352       C. Slowey
    Splash        21.00     E     18.00   53.48                   U504266       E. Nicholson
    Sub-Totals    85.00  240.79  106.00  145.45  248.45 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   106.25   59.21  159.00  244.55  201.55  770.56 
 19  Imagine That! (Team #08)
    Elf           32.00     E     27.00   70.03                   U510316       M. Behrens
    "T"           27.00     E      9.00   36.17                   U131930       J. Crouthamel
    Figment       25.00   49.46   46.00     E                     U510827       A. Axford-Moore
    Sub-Totals    84.00  249.46   82.00  236.20  118.39 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   105.00   50.54  123.00  153.80  331.61  763.95 
 20  Roller Derby (Team #16)
    Nutmeg        35.00   31.07   42.00   39.82                   U504331       K. Butler
    Royce         32.00     E      3.00     E                     U129172       R. Huey
    Lindy         44.00     E      1.00   36.22                   U129305       M. Bell
    Sub-Totals   111.00  231.07   46.00  206.04  349.84 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total   138.75   68.93   69.00  183.96  100.16  560.80 
 21  The Blayre BC Project (Team #18)
    Blaze         26.00     E      4.00     E                     U510747       H. McNenly
    Razza         31.00     E     26.00   63.97                   A510775       A. Fake
    Blayre        18.00     E      0.00   64.63                   U509732       M. Yon
    Sub-Totals    75.00  300.00   30.00  258.60  274.48 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total    93.75    0.00   45.00  131.40  175.52  445.67 
 22  Absent (Team #02)
    Diva           Abs     Abs     Abs     Abs                    U500608       S. Costello
    Vivian        39.00     E     16.00   61.63                   U508608       K. Desvigne

    Sub-Totals    39.00  300.00   16.00  321.63  450.00 
                   1.25     300    1.50     390     450 
         Total    48.75    0.00   24.00   68.37    0.00  141.12 
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Saturday, November 21, 2009
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.06    22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22052   Chantey     28.74                0      2      0      0     38.74  
       22053   Cooper      34.10                0      0      0      0     34.10   7
       22001   Royce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22004   Nellie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22005   Maizy       30.82                2      1      0      0     39.82  
       22006   Elf         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22009   Flirt       29.68                0      1      0      0     34.68  
       22010   "T"         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22012   Shine       27.47                0      0      0      0     27.47   1 Qualified
       22013   Booker T    No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22016   Burgee      31.37                0      1      0      0     36.37  
       22017   Puffin      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22018   Jordie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22020   Nani        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22050   Luca        36.31                0      0      0      0     36.31  
       22022   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22023   Diva        Absent
       22024   Dodger      33.79                1      1      0      0     40.79  
       22025   Charlotte   No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22026   Chance      30.86                1      0      0      0     32.86   6 Qualified
       22027   Jack        34.15                2      0      0      0     38.15  
       22028   Strider     28.05                0      0      0      0     28.05   2 Qualified
       22029   Splash      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22030   Corazon     32.33                1      1      0      0     39.33  
       22031   Cassie      34.05                1      0      0      0     36.05  
       22032   Bea         52.30                2      0      0      0     56.30  
       22033   E-Z         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22034   Nutmeg      31.07                0      0      0      0     31.07   4 Qualified
       22035   Blayre      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22036   Jay         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22037   Razza       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22038   Ohno        35.35                1      0      0      0     37.35  
       22039   Rivet       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22040   Dazzle      29.63                0      1      0      0     34.63  
       22041   Zaney       32.30                0      0      0      0     32.30   5 Qualified
       22042   Willin'     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22043   Kix         No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22044   Rise        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22045   Lindy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22046   West        34.38                0      1      0      0     39.38  
       22047   Vivian      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22048   Stat        30.39                1      1      0      0     37.39  
       22049   Ki Ki       25.74                0      1      0      0     30.74   3 Qualified
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Qualifier Cutoff: 33.06    26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Dandy       30.65                1      0      0      0     32.65   1 Qualified
       26008   Edge        32.32                1      0      0      0     34.32   2
       26002   Gavin       41.73                1      0      0      0     43.73  
       26006   Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26009   Stitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26010   Token       34.44                2      0      0      0     38.44   3

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.99    12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   April       42.52                0      0      0      0     42.52   3 Qualified
       12005   Radar       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12007   Maggie      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       12008   Roc         39.55                2      1      0      0     48.55  
       12009   Aggie       58.56                1      1      0      0     65.56  
       12010   Ig          35.18                0      0      0      0     35.18   1 Qualified
       12004   Olivia      37.06                0      0      0      0     37.06   2 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.77    16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Mickle      25.24                0      0      0      0     25.24   1 Qualified
       16004   Deuce       27.11                0      0      0      0     27.11   2 Qualified
       16006   The Fly     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16007   Moxie       27.92                0      0      0      0     27.92   3 Qualified
       16008   Ollie       32.92                0      0      0      0     32.92  
       16009   Taser       25.21                0      1      0      0     30.21   5 Qualified
       16010   Rico        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16005   Figment     32.46                1      3      0      0     49.46  
       16011   Meg         29.62                0      0      0      0     29.62   4 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 64
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 15
              Percent Qualified: 23.4%



Saturday, November 21, 2009
Team Snooker

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 50.15 pts 26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26001   Dandy       35.14      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 Qualified
       26008   Edge        30.45      1+7  1+7  1+7                   0     24
       26002   Gavin       50.10      1+0  1+7  1+6                  20     36 4
       26006   Abra        45.87      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44 2
       26009   Stitch      51.58      1+0  1+7  1+7  1+7              5     30
       26010   Token       40.87      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38 3

Open: 50 secs    QCutoff: 50.15 pts 22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22052   Chantey     37.74      1+0  1+7  1+7                  27     44 7
       22053   Cooper      43.15      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44
       22001   Royce       10.07      1+2                             0      3
       22004   Nellie      45.37      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38
       22005   Maizy       38.86      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             20     52 4 Qualified
       22006   Elf         47.32      1+0  1+0  1+7  1+7              9     27
       22009   Flirt       46.76      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 2 Qualified
       22010   "T"         91.08      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       22012   Shine       17.99      1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17
       22013   Booker T    69.89      1+0                             0      1
       22016   Burgee      14.77      1+3                             0      4
       22017   Puffin      56.37      1+7  1+7  1+7                  14     38
       22018   Jordie      47.62      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44
       22020   Nani        56.39      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7              9     41
       22022   Blaze       14.77      1+3                             0      4
       22050   Luca        21.43      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       22023   Diva        Absent
       22024   Dodger      44.82      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44
       22025   Charlotte   35.02      1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17
       22026   Chance      44.74      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 6 Qualified
       22027   Jack        16.12      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       22028   Strider     68.34                                      0      0
       22029   Splash      49.79      1+0  1+7  1+0  1+7              0     18
       22030   Corazon     41.34      1+0  1+7  1+7                  14     31
       22031   Cassie      39.71      1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17
       22032   Bea         54.25      1+7  1+7  1+7                   9     33
       22033   E-Z         39.65      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 1 Qualified
       22034   Nutmeg      58.27      1+4  1+7  1+6  1+7             14     42
       22035   Blayre      6.52                                       0      0
       22036   Jay         34.54      1+0  1+0  1+6                   0      9
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       22037   Razza       34.17      1+7  1+7  1+4                   5     26
       22038   Ohno        17.26      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       22039   Rivet       34.37      1+0  1+7  1+0                   9     19
       22040   Dazzle      17.73      1+7  1+7                        0     16
       22041   Zaney       51.69      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 3 Qualified
       22042   Willin'     32.22      1+7  1+0  1+7                   0     17
       22043   Kix         No Time    1+3                             0      4
       22044   Rise        35.40      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 5 Qualified
       22045   Lindy       25.73      1+0                             0      1
       22046   West        57.07      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7              9     41
       22047   Vivian      56.78      1+7  1+7                        0     16
       22048   Stat        27.32      1+7  1+7                        0     16
       22049   Ki Ki       41.52      1+7  1+0  1+7                  27     44

Open: 55 secs    QCutoff: 49.30 pts 16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16001   Mickle      41.36      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 1 Qualified
       16004   Deuce       44.04      1+4  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     56 3 Qualified
       16006   The Fly     54.85      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+4             27     56 4 Qualified
       16007   Moxie       15.92      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       16008   Ollie       54.12      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             20     52 5 Qualified
       16009   Taser       No Time    1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             14     46
       16010   Rico        48.66      1+7  1+7  1+7                  20     44
       16005   Figment     52.41      1+7  1+7       1+2             27     46
       16011   Meg         44.78      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 2 Qualified

Open: 60 secs    QCutoff: 48.16 pts 12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12002   April       63.57      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             20     52 3 Qualified
       12004   Olivia      61.80      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 2 Qualified
       12005   Radar       49.23      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             27     59 1 Qualified
       12007   Maggie      31.74      1+7  1+0                        0      9
       12008   Roc         55.14      1+7  1+7  1+0  1+0             20     38
       12009   Aggie       67.56      1+7  1+7  1+7  1+7             14     46
       12010   Ig          44.69      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 4 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 64
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 16
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Saturday, November 21, 2009
Team Standard

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.71    16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16001   Mickle      30.50                0      0      0      0     30.50   1 Qualified
       16004   Deuce       39.88                0      1      0      0     44.88  
       16005   Figment     No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       16006   The Fly     50.13                1      0      0      0     52.13  
       16007   Moxie       33.50                0      0      0      0     33.50   3 Qualified
       16008   Ollie       40.88                0      1      0      0     45.88  
       16009   Taser       31.77                0      0      0      0     31.77   2 Qualified
       16010   Rico        45.28                0      0      0      0     45.28  
       16011   Meg         34.17                0      1      0      0     39.17  

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.58    12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   April       51.22                0      0      0      0     51.22  
       12004   Olivia      47.08                0      0      0      0     47.08   4 Qualified
       12005   Radar       37.69                0      0      0      0     37.69   1 Qualified
       12007   Maggie      44.09                0      0      0      0     44.09   2 Qualified
       12008   Roc         44.96                0      0      0      0     44.96   3 Qualified
       12009   Aggie       49.13                0      0      0      0     49.13  
       12010   Ig          46.19                2      0      0      1     Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.39    26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26001   Dandy       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26002   Gavin       45.64                0      0      0      0     45.64   3
       26006   Abra        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26008   Edge        37.58                0      0      0      0     37.58   1 Qualified
       26009   Stitch      No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       26010   Token       34.75                0      1      0      0     39.75   2

Qualifier Cutoff: 38.39    22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22052   Chantey     39.74                0      1      0      0     44.74  
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       22053   Cooper      35.72                0      2      0      0     45.72  
       22001   Royce       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22004   Nellie      44.33                0      0      0      0     44.33  
       22005   Maizy       30.67                0      0      0      0     30.67   1 Qualified
       22006   Elf         58.03                1      2      0      0     70.03  
       22009   Flirt       39.44                1      0      0      0     41.44  
       22010   "T"         34.17                1      0      0      0     36.17   5 Qualified
       22012   Shine       31.83                0      1      0      0     36.83   7 Qualified
       22013   Booker T    40.94                2      0      0      0     44.94  
       22016   Burgee      41.49                1      1      0      0     48.49  
       22017   Puffin      40.98                0      0      0      0     40.98  
       22018   Jordie      42.50                0      0      0      0     42.50  
       22020   Nani        36.83                0      1      0      0     41.83  
       22022   Blaze       No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22023   Diva        Absent
       22024   Dodger      39.47                0      2      0      0     49.47  
       22025   Charlotte   43.53                1      0      0      0     45.53  
       22026   Chance      33.08                0      1      0      0     38.08   11 Qualified
       22027   Jack        No Time              0      0      0      1     Elim
       22028   Strider     32.72                0      1      0      0     37.72   10 Qualified
       22029   Splash      41.48                1      2      0      0     53.48  
       22030   Corazon     39.52                1      0      0      0     41.52  
       22031   Cassie      38.20                1      0      0      0     40.20  
       22032   Bea         63.67                2      0      0      0     67.67  
       22033   E-Z         33.98                1      1      0      0     40.98  
       22034   Nutmeg      34.82                0      1      0      0     39.82  
       22035   Blayre      60.63                2      0      0      0     64.63  
       22036   Jay         37.35                0      0      0      0     37.35   9 Qualified
       22037   Razza       58.97                0      1      0      0     63.97  
       22038   Ohno        33.17                0      1      0      0     38.17   12 Qualified
       22039   Rivet       32.17                0      1      0      0     37.17   8 Qualified
       22040   Dazzle      37.00                0      1      0      0     42.00  
       22041   Zaney       34.50                0      0      0      0     34.50   2 Qualified
       22042   Willin'     33.36                0      1      0      0     38.36   13 Qualified
       22043   Kix         35.02                1      2      0      0     47.02  
       22044   Rise        30.11                0      1      0      0     35.11   4 Qualified
       22045   Lindy       31.22                0      1      0      0     36.22   6 Qualified
       22046   West        41.28                0      0      0      0     41.28  
       22047   Vivian      34.63                1      5      0      0     61.63  
       22048   Stat        39.57                2      0      0      0     43.57  
       22049   Ki Ki       32.99                1      0      0      0     34.99   3 Qualified
       22050   Luca        46.67                0      1      0      0     51.67  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 64
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 32.8%



Sunday, November 22, 2009
Team Gamblers

Open: 36 secs  Gam: 20 secs  QCutoff: 35.98 pts  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       12002   April       55.75       0     4     4     5       16         41 2 Qualified
       12004   Olivia      50.42       0     4     4     7       12         39 3 Qualified
       12005   Radar       53.88       0     4     5     8       17         47 1 Qualified
       12007   Maggie      50.49       0     3     2     9       15         37 6 Qualified
       12008   Roc         48.76       0     5     3     5       11         37 5 Qualified
       12009   Aggie       60.54       0     4     3     5        0         23
       12010   Ig          50.50       0     5     1     6       15         38 4 Qualified

Open: 33 secs  Gam: 18 secs  QCutoff: 37.11 pts  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       16001   Mickle      48.42       0     4     5     7       20         49 1 Qualified
       16004   Deuce       49.10       0     1     4     8       14         33
       16005   Figment     43.49       0     4     3     3        4         25
       16006   The Fly     51.86       0     1     5     5        0         18
       16007   Moxie       51.98       0     3     4     7        0         24
       16008   Ollie       50.31       0     3     5     5       14         38 3 Qualified
       16009   Taser       44.69       0     4     5     7       15         44 2 Qualified
       16010   Rico        42.55       0     3     3     4        9         28
       16011   Meg         No Time     0     4     3     7        0         25

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 40.23 pts  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       22052   Chantey     45.53       0     2     7     2       14         36
       22053   Cooper      44.74       0     4     3     6       14         38
       22001   Royce       40.04       0     4     1     6       12         32
       22004   Nellie      46.76       0     4     3     7       15         40
       22005   Maizy       45.25       0     3     4     6       23         46 2 Qualified
       22006   Elf         46.99       0     3     3     3       14         32
       22009   Flirt       44.88       0     3     3     6       16         37
       22010   "T"         43.53       0     3     3     8        4         27
       22012   Shine       38.68       0     4     3     6        4         28
       22013   Booker T    45.55       0     4     4     6       26         52 1 Qualified
       22016   Burgee      45.76       0     2     6     3       14         35
       22017   Puffin      59.21       0     3     4     7        0         24
       22018   Jordie      46.07       0     2     4     5       12         31
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       22020   Nani        44.48       0     2     3     4        6         22
       22022   Blaze       42.27       0     1     6     4        7         26
       22023   Diva        Absent
       22024   Dodger      47.59       0     1     6     6       12         33
       22025   Charlotte   44.43       0     4     2     5        9         30
       22026   Chance      37.35       0     4     3     6       12         36
       22027   Jack        36.21       0     4     2     7       12         35
       22028   Strider     45.28       0     4     4     6       12         38
       22029   Splash      42.52       0     2     4     5        2         21
       22030   Corazon     44.70       0     2     6     4       14         36
       22031   Cassie      43.02       0     4     4     4       17         41 8 Qualified
       22032   Bea         44.16       0     2     2     5        8         23
       22033   E-Z         43.38       0     3     5     6       12         37
       22034   Nutmeg      42.66       0     2     5     5       14         35
       22035   Blayre      46.56       0     1     3     6        3         18
       22036   Jay         40.04       0     4     6     6        7         37
       22037   Razza       44.86       0     1     6     4       12         31
       22038   Ohno        42.83       0     2     6     3        8         29
       22039   Rivet       46.02       0     3     6     4       10         35
       22040   Dazzle      44.47       0     3     4     5        7         29
       22041   Zaney       41.43       0     4     5     3       18         43 6 Qualified
       22042   Willin'     45.44       0     5     2     4       15         38
       22043   Kix         39.32       0     5     3     5        9         35
       22044   Rise        40.46       0     5     5     4       15         44 3 Qualified
       22045   Lindy       44.47       0     2     8     3       19         44 5 Qualified
       22046   West        45.81       0     3     4     3       12         32
       22047   Vivian      41.23       0     2     6     6       15         39
       22048   Stat        39.56       0     4     3     7       11         36
       22049   Ki Ki       41.93       0     4     4     6       18         44 4 Qualified
       22050   Luca        45.75       0     4     3     6       18         42 7 Qualified

Open: 30 secs  Gam: 17 secs  QCutoff: 40.23 pts  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       5Pt   3Pt   2Pt   1Pt    Gamble      Score

       26001   Dandy       42.81       0     4     4     6       11         37 3
       26002   Gavin       40.71       0     1     3     7       12         28
       26006   Abra        47.93       0     4     2     7        0         23
       26008   Edge        44.98       0     4     4     6       11         37
       26009   Stitch      44.81       0     3     3     6       20         41 1 Qualified
       26010   Token       42.65       0     4     4     7       11         38 2

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 64
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 18
              Percent Qualified: 28.1%



Sunday, November 22, 2009
Team Relay

All  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Team Name           Time          R      S      F      E      D     Score

       P.S.                81.85         1      0      0      0      0     83.85   5
       Maggie Rocs With Ri 79.04         0      0      0      1      0     229.04 
       Hot Rods            57.83         0      0      0      1      0     207.83 
       Rats, They're Colli 58.86         2      0      0      1      0     212.86 
       West Wing Rats      74.33         0      1      0      1      0     229.33 
       Smooth Criminals On 44.98         0      2      0      1      0     204.98 
       Imagine That!       92.39         3      4      0      0      0     118.39 
       Charlotte's Web     76.37         0      0      0      0      0     76.37   3
       Roller Derby        49.84         0      0      0      2      0     349.84 
       Contacts Optional   81.45         1      3      0      1      0     248.45 
       Kix Are For Kids    65.75         2      3      0      1      0     234.75 
       The Blayre BC Proje 102.48        1      4      0      1      0     274.48 
       The Furraris        65.61         1      0      0      1      0     217.61 
       Chicas and The Man  75.56         2      0      0      1      0     229.56 
       No Whining          56.25         0      1      0      1      0     211.25 
       Peace Prize Pups    75.29         4      0      0      0      0     83.29   4
       Workin' For The Wee 68.96         0      0      0      1      0     218.96 
       Daring Dandy Dudes  59.49         0      0      0      0      0     59.49   1
       3 Ways to Herd      76.74         0      2      0      0      0     86.74  
       Turkey, Stuffing &  73.16         1      0      0      0      0     75.16   2
       Lurchin' & Leapin'  84.54         0      1      0      1      0     239.54 
       Absent              Absent

   Total Number of Teams Showing: 21
    Total Number of Teams Absent: 1
 Total Number of Teams Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Teams Not Scored: 0


	ChampReport
	teamjumpers.PDF.pdf
	teamsnooker_new
	teamstandard2
	teamgamblers
	teamrelayonly

